
Secunderabad - Gomti Nagar Special Fare Holi Special/07219 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 

28h 45m - 1562 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:45 0 1 0 84 536 SCR
2 ZN Jangaon 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 84 67 378 SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 1 132 78 286 SCR
4 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 207 66 227 SCR
5 RDM Ramagundam 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 225 46 170 SCR
6 MCI Manchiryal 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 238 59 159 SCR
7 BPA Bellampalli 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 258 40 204 SCR
8 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 297 43 184 SCR
9 BPQ Balharshah 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 367 57 346 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 575 60 309 CR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 874 58 329 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 965 72 405 WCR
13 BINA Bina Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 1104 66 411 WCR
14 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 1257 88 258 NCR
15 ORAI Orai 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 1371 46 141 NCR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1478 24 127 NCR
17 GTNR Gomti Nagar

(Lucknow)
15:30 0 2 1562 - 117 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (07:16)

Jun 30 2024 (07:16)

1

1


